Y
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 82

SINo College

10

11

12

13

14

15

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5133

Roll No
200253

200387

200313

MB2300032

MB2300033

MB2300078

MB2300085

MB2300095

MB2300116

MB2300170

MB2300173

MB2300182

200252

MB2300307

MB2300342

GEORGE KUMAR
PATOR

GANIM ATHAR

LASKAR

AKIUR RAHMAN

ASHIBULLAH AHMED

BIN HUSSAIN

ASHOK KUMAR

HEMRAJ RABHA

ISHAN KAMAL

KAUSTAV DEBNATH

MOMINUR AHMED

SHAYAN PAUL

SMRITI CHUTIYA

SUNIYA DOLEY

SARCHERAI TERON

MRIDUL DEKA

RIPAN RABHA

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 79

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Friday, May 23, 2025
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SINo College

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5133

Roll No
MB2300348

MB2300352

MB2300353

MB2300374

MB2300387

MB2300390

MB2301071

MB2300205

MB2300206

MB2300268

MB2300270

MB2300350

07076

200314

200422

MB2301078

200526

MB2300528

Name

RONALDO
BASUMATARY

SAFIQUE REISUL

HAQUE

SAHANAJ PARBIN

SOTKURU RONGHANG

VISHAL SINGH

ZAFRIN ARA BEGUM

SAURABH MEENA

ABIRAAG SARMA

ADITYA SAHU

JUBILEE RAJBONGSHI

JYOTIRMOY NATH

SADIK MD IMRAN

HUSSAIN

SANJIV KUMAR NUNIA

ARUNABH KAIRI

DEBOJIT DAIMARI

KHARGESWAR RABHA

MENSING PATOR

BITUPAN SARMAH

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Friday, May 23, 2025
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SINo College

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5133

Roll No
MB2300533

MB2300542

MB2300544

MB2300608

MB2301083

MB2301085

19890

200677

200715

MB2300626

MB2300627

MB2300632

MB2300635

MB2300637

MB2300639

MB2300640

MB2300651

MB2300660

Name

DEBASHIS BARUAH

HARIOM BERAWA

HIMANGSU DUARAH

SHOUNIK SARMA

KAUSTAV
GYANENDRA
KARDONG

NAYANAV HAZARIKA

AKTAR HUSSAIN

SARKIRI ENGTI

AKHIRUZZAMAN

AHMED

AASTHA

ABDUL BASHID

SHEIKH

AKRAMUL HOQUE

ANIT KUMAR SAHU

ARGHADEEP GHOSH

ATIUR RAHMAN

AZMOL HUSSAIN

CHOUDHURY

DIDARUL HUSSAN
AHMED

FIROZ AHMED

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Forensic Medicine, Community Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Friday, May 23, 2025
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SINo College

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5133

Roll No
MB2300667

MB2300669

MB2300670

MB2300674

MB2300676

MB2300681

MB2300683

MB2300685

MB2300686

MB2300693

MB2300695

MB2300698

MB2300701

MB2300703

MB2300711

MB2300712

MB2300716

MB2300717

Name

IJAJULAR RAHMAN

ILIAS ALI

IMAMUL HUSSAIN

JENIFA HASSAN

FARAZI

JYOTIRMOY KALITA

L SUBHRAJIT SINGHA

MANOJ CHOUDHARY

MD SHARIF HUSSAIN

MD ZAKARIA

MUSTAQUE RAHMAN

NARAYAN CHANDRA

ROY

NILAY DAS

NUR SHAKIL BABLU

PARAG RAJBANGSHI

REJESH KUMAR

RANA RAM

ROHAN MONDAL

RONTU KURMI

Result

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Remark

Fail in Forensic Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Friday, May 23, 2025
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SINo College

70  FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

71 FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

72 FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

73 FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

74  FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

75  Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

76  Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

77  Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

78  Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

79  Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

80 Diphu Medical College,

Diphu

81 Diphu Medical College,

Diphu

82 Diphu Medical College,

Diphu

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5133

Roll No

MB2300729 SAJID HUSSAIN
AHMED

Name

MB2300730 SAMIM AFRUZ JOTDER

MB2300733 SHANU SHAHNAWAZ

MB2300744 SWASTIK TRIPATHI

MB2301092 RAKIBUL ISLAM

MB2300977 ANUPAM SAHA

MB2300984 BIKASHJYOTI PHUKAN

MB2300990 DEBAJIT BORAH

MB2301023 NABHANEEL

BHATTACHARJEE

MB2301057 SOBHIT CHETRY

MB2300914 LAKSHYA BANSHIWAL
MB2300939 RANTU DOLEY

MB2301088 SHANKAR LAL

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Forensic Medicine, Community Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Friday, May 23, 2025
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